Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-508 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:31 AM FIELD SPRING DR, 30058 & MEADOW SPRING DR, 30058 2 2
06:35 AM  MARBUT RD ,30058 & MARBUT LA ,30058 1 3
06:41 AM MARBUT RD ,30058 & RAINTREE PL ,30058 4 7
06:46 AM  PHILLIPS RD & PHILLIPS CORNER RD, 30058 1 8
06:48 AM PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & STABLEWOOD WAY ,30058 1 9
06:49 AM  LAUREL POST DR ,30058 & EASTBRIAR DR ,30058 1 10
06:52 AM LOWN FARM LA, 30058 & KENTON OAKS CT, 30058 2 12
06:53 AM  GREAT OAKS DR ,30058 & VALLEY OAKS PL ,30058 1 13
06:54 AM KATELYN PARK, 30058 & SAYLER PARK, 30058 2 15
07:00 AM  PHILLIPS RD & PHILLIPS LAKE WY, 30058 1 16
07:03 AM PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & PRINCETON RIDGE DR 1 17
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 345.809

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



